
Science in Human Culture  
Winter 2013(4490) Undergraduate Course Offering 
 
 
Dept. Course # Title Days/Time Instructor Instructor email 
BIOL_SCI 327-0-20 Biology of Aging TTh 

12:30-1:50 Turek fturek@northwestern.edu 
      
COMM ST 375-0-20 The Sociology of Online News TTh 

9.30-10.50 Boczkowski pjb9@northwestern.edu 
386-0-20 Science, Technology, and Society T 

2.00-4.50 Light light@northwestern.edu 
      
ECON 307-0-20 Economics of Medical Care MWF 

2.00-3.20 Weisbrod b-weisbrod@northwestern.edu 
324-0-20 Western Economic History TTh 

2.00-3.20 Mokyr j-mokyr@northwestern.edu 
370-0-20 Environmental and Natural Resources Economics MWF 

9.30-10.50 Kiesling lkiesling@northwestern.edu 
      
ENVR_POL 390-0-20 Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: 

Cons in Chang World: Hum & An 
W 

2.00-5.00 
Magle smagle@lpzoo.org 

394-0-20 Professional Linkage Seminar: Chicago Ecosystem Conservation T 
3.00-6.00 Packard stephen-packard@northwestern.edu 

395-0-20 Special Topics Seminar: Climate Change and Public Health 
(co-listed as GBL_HLTH 390-0-25) 

M 
2.00-5.00 Lovinger s-lovinger@northwestern.edu 

      
GERMAN 232-0-20 The Theme of Faust Through The Ages MWF 

4.00-4.50 Morris j-morris5@northwestern.edu 
      
GNDR_ST 321-0-20 Gender, Sexuality and History: Sex,  Science & Subjective 

Politics  
MW 

3.30-4.50 Leng k-leng@northwestern.edu 
332-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Health: Public Health and its 

Discontent 
MW 

2:00-3:20 Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu 
374-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Digital Technologies: Gender, Sex, 

Race, Ethnicity Online 
TTh 

12.30-1.50 Enteen j-enteen@northwestern.edu 
      
GBL_HLTH 303-0-20 Gender and Global Health TTh 

2.00-3.20 Rodriguez srodriguez@northwestern.edu 
390-0-21 Special Topics in Global Health: : Introduction to Public  

Health 
MW 

9.00-10.20 Wurtz rwurtz@northwestern.edu 
390-0-22 Special Topics in Global Health : Biomed in Cross-Cultural 

Perspective 
W 

1.00-4.00 Sullivan noelle.sullivan@northwestern.edu 
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390-0-23 Special Topics in Global Health: Qualitative Research Methods M 
1.00-4.00 Sullivan noelle.sullivan@northwestern.edu 

390-0-24 Special Topics in Global Health: International Perspective on 
Reproductive/Sexual Health 

TTh 
9.30-10.50 Rodriguez 

srodriguez@northwestern.edu 
 

390-0-25 Special Topics in Global Health: Climate Change and Public 
Health (co-listed as ENVR_POL 395-0-20) 

M 
2:00-5:00 Lovinger s-lovinger@northwestern.edu 

      
HISTORY 300-0-34 New Lectures in History: Global Environments and World MW 

11.00-12.20 Tilley helen.tilley@northwestern.edu 
* 325-0-01 History of American Technology TTh 

2.00-3.20 Alder k-alder@northwestern.edu 
326-0-20 U.S Intellectual History MW 

9.30-10.50 Immerwahr daniel.immerwahr@northwestern.edu 
392-0-22 Topics in History: History of the Environment: Science, 

Technology, Culture 
Th 

5.00-7.50 Munz t-munz@northwestern.edu 
392-0-23 Topics in History: Science in the Marketplace TTh 

12.30-1.50 Rieppel lukas.rieppel@northwestern.edu 
390-0-26 Topics in History: Africa, Medical Pluralism and the History of 

Health and Disease 
TTh 

2.00-3.20 Tilley helen.tilley@northwestern.edu 
      
MHB 403-0-20 The History of Medicine and Bioethics W 

6.00-9.00 Dreger a-dreger@northwestern.edu 
406-0-20 The Practice of Bioethics T 

6.00-9.00 Mukherjee d-mukherjee@northwestern.edu 
      
PHIL *269-0-20 Bioethics MW 

3.30-4.50 Sheldon sheldon@northwestern.edu 
352-0-20 Philosophy of Mathematics: Why Must Arithmetic be True? TTh 

12.30-10.50 Duggan s-ebelsduggan@northwestern.edu 
      
PUB_HLTH 323-0-20 Social Determinants of Health M 

6:00-9:00 Sweet e-sweet@northwestern.edu 
      
SOCIOL 212-0-20 Environment and Society TTh 

2.00-3.20 Thistle s-thistle@northwestern.edu 
376-0-22 Topics in Sociological Analysis: Numbers, Identity & 

Modernity 
TTh 

2:00-3:20 Espeland wne741@northwestern.edu 
 

*NOTE: THIS CLASS COUNTS AS A CORE COURSE 
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